
MINNESOTA GOLF SCHEDULE 2023

Day Date
# Golfers 
(max)

Greens fee 
w/cart (plus tax) Location

Monday Jan 2 44 $60.00 Cotton Creek at Craft

Thursday Jan 5 44 $75.00 Peninsula

Monday Jan 9 48 $55.00 Gulf Shores CC

Thursday Jan 12 48 $60.00 Cotton Creek at Craft

Monday Jan 16 64 $60.00 Cypress Bend at Craft

Thursday Jan 19 72 $75.00 Peninsula

Monday Jan 23 72 $75.00 Peninsula

Thursday Jan 26 72 $65.00 Kiva Dunes

Monday Jan 30 72 $60.00 Cypress Bend at Craft

Thursday Feb 2 72 $60.00 Cotton Creek at Craft

Monday Feb 6 76 $55.00 Gulf Shores CC

Thursday Feb 9 76 $60.00 Cypress Bend at Craft

Monday Feb 13 76 $75.00 Peninsula

Thursday Feb 16 76 $65.00 Kiva Dunes

Monday Feb 20 76 $75.00 Peninsula

Thursday Feb 23 76 $75.00 Peninsula

Monday Feb 27 72 $60.00 Cotton Creek at Craft

Thursday Mar 2 52 $55.00 Gulf Shores CC

Monday Mar 6 44 $60.00 Cotton Creek at Craft

Thursday Mar 9 52 $75.00 Peninsula

Monday Mar 13 40 $60.00 Cypress Bend at Craft

Thursday Mar 16 32 $60.00 Cotton Creek at Craft

Monday Mar 20 28 $75.00 Peninsula

Thursday Mar 23 28 $60.00 Cypress Bend at Craft

Monday Mar 27 20 $60.00 Cotton Creek at Craft

Thursday Mar 30 20 $75.00 Peninsula


